2019 LEPC Attendance

Organization/Business Name Email Address January | March May July Sept
Acadian Ambulance Frank Duke fduke@acadian.com
Air Gas Mike Lewis Michael.lewis.asp@airgas.com
American Midstream Lee Heffernan Lheffernan@americanmidstream.com X
American Midstream Trish Brewer TBrewer@americanmidstream.com
American Midstream Angela Taylor Ataylor@americanmidstream.com X
American Midstream Kevin Mcqill kevinmcgill@americanmidstream.com X
American Midstream Ben Puckett Bpuckett@americanmidstream.com
American Midstream Ron Phillips bphillips@americanmidstream.com
American Midstream Mike Peterson Mpeterson@americanmidstream.com
Boardwalk Pipeline Forrest Waldrop forrest.waldrop@bwpmlp.com
Enterprise Products - Pascagoula Gas Plant  |Susan Willis-Coletta swcoletta@eprod.com X
Enterprise Products - Pascagoula Gas Plant  |N. Jones NJJones@eprod.com
Enterprise Products - Pascagoula Gas Plant R. Carter rfcarter@eprod.com X
Enterprise Products - Pascagoula Gas Plant  |Jeff Glenny ejglenny@eprod.com
Cherokee Concerned Citizens Barbara Weckesser disneygirlbarb@att.net
Cherokee Concerned Citizens Karen Kilbern kbluebearp@yahoo.com
Cherokee Concerned Citizens Julie Hanbey Jahambe@gmail.com
Chevron Amy Brandenstein bamy@chevron.com
Chevron Philip Taylor phst@chevron.com X
City of Gautier D. McCoy dmccoy@gautier-ms.gov
City of Gautier Fire Robert Jones rjiones@gautier-ms.gov
City of Moss Point Fire Tom Posey tommy.posey@cityofmosspoint.org
City of Ocean Springs Jeff Ponson jponson@oceansprings-ms.gov
City of Ocean Springs M. McDowell mmcdowell@oceansprings-ms.gov
City of Ocean Springs EMA Director Nathaniel Wilson nwilson@oceansprings-ms.gov
City of Pascagoula Jenn Dearman jdearman@cityofpascagoula.com
City of Pascagoula Joe Huffman jhuffman@cityofpascagoula.com
City of Pascagoula Fire John Hyatt
City of Pascagoula Police Doug Adams dadams@cityofpascagoula.com
City of Pascagoula Police Shannon Massey smassey@cityofpascagoula.com
CSX Railroad Trent Page trent page@csx.com
CTEH Miki Rieth mrieth@cteh.com
Custom Training Affiliates Philip Thomas pt2019@bellsouth.net
DHS Max Fenn max.fenn@dhs.gov
Emerge Pascagoula Landon McCarty landon.mccarty@mandmbank.com
Enabled Midstream Partners Marty Davis marty.davis@enabledmidstream.com X
Enabled Midstream Partners Brent Holden X
EPA Emergency Response Removal Ofia Hodoh hodoh.ofia@epa.gov
EPA On Scene Coordinator Region IV Leo Francendese francendese.leo@epa.gov
First Chemical (Chemours) Audrey Chennault audrey.s.chennault@chemours.com

First Chemical (Chemours)

Joe Wildman

Danny.J.Wildman@chemours.com

First Chemical (Chemours)

Gene Owenby

gene.l.owenby@chemours.com

First Chemical (Chemours)

Sam Cunningham

samuel.l.cunningham@chemours.com

Forts Lake Vol. FD

Doug Winters

doug.winters401@gmail.com

Grand Bay NERR

Margo Posten

Margo.Posten@dmr.ms.gov




HEPACO James Ward James.ward@hepaco.com

Ingalls Alexis Krohn

Ingalls Breanna Bell

Ingalls Brian McVey brian.mcvey@hii-ingalls.com

Ingalls Kevin Kowalewski kevin.kowalewski@hii-ingalls.com

Ingalls Brandon Walker brandon.walker2@hii-ingalls.com X
Ingalls Chris Griffith christopher.griffith@hii-ingalls.com

Ingalls William Herrington w.eherrington@gmail.com

Ingalls Caitlin Sanderson caitlin.sanders@hii-ingalls.com X
Ingalls Donnie Versiga Donnie.Versiga@hii-ingalls.com

Ingalls (Fire) Wade Beesley

Ingalls (Fire) Michael Lawrence michael.lawrence@hii-ingalls.com X
Ingalls (Fire) Darryl Theisen darryl.theisen@hii-ingalls.com

Ingalls (Fire) Steven Conner steven.conner@hii-ingalls.com

Jackson County 911 George Sholl shollg@datasync.com X
Jackson County EOC Donald Langham donald langham@co.jackson.ms.us X
Jackson County EOC Earl Etheridge earl_etheridge@co.jackson.ms.us X
Jackson County EOC Terry Jackson terry jackson@co.jackson.ms.us X
Jackson County Fire Jeff Mattison jeff_mattison@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County Fire Anthony Johnson anthony johnson@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County Fire (Training) Jeremy Bell jeremy bell@co.jackson.ms.us X
Jackson County Fire (Training) Justin Bouler justin_bouler@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County Sheriff Department Ricky Jones Ricky Jones@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County Sheriff Department Bryan Cooper bryan cooper@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County Sheriff Department Tracey Wilson Tracey Wilson@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County Utility Authority Darryl Sidaway dsidaway@jcua-ms.us

Jackson County Utility Authority Jordan Noel jnoel@jcua-ms.us

Jackson County Utility Authority Donnie Price dprice@jcua-ms.us

Jackson County Utility Authority Charlie Beckstein Cbeckstein@jcua-ms.us

Jackson County Utility Authority Joe Watrous jwatrous@jcua-ms.us

Jackson County Volunteer Fire Donnie Lowery evid1221@yahoo.com

Keesler Office of Emergency Management |Matthew Jalufka matthew.jalufka.1.ctr@us.af.mil

Keesler Office of Emergency Management |John Chastine Jonathan.chastine.ctr@us.af.mil

Kinder Morgan Inc. (Gulf LNG) Darwin Stillson darwin_stillson@kindermorgan.com X

Kinder Morgan Inc. (Pipelines)

Guy Morgan

quy morgan@kindermorgan.com

Kinder Morgan Inc. (Gulf LNG)

Jason Williams

jason williams@kindermorgan.com

Maritime Defense Strategy LLC

Joseph Powell

ipowell@mdsicompliance.com

MDEQ Community Outreach

Melissa Collier

melissa collier@deq.state.ms.us

MDEQ On Scene Coordinator

Nick Hatten

MEMA Todd DeMuth tdemuth@mema.ms.gov
MEMA LEPC Coordinator

MS 811 Charles Stallings charles@ms811.org

MS Department of Health Lori Musa lori.musa@msdh.ms.gov

MS Department of Health Steven Kelly steven.kelly@msdh.ms.gov

MS DOT D. Johnson dwjohnson@mdot.state.ms.us
MS House of Representatives Charles Busby cbusby@house.ms.gov

MS Phosphates Joe Holland Joe@missphosphates.com




MS Power Bud Webb gwwebb@southernco.com

MS Power LaConnie Watts Iwatts@southernco.com

MS Senate Brice Wiggins bwiggins@senate.ms.gov

MS Senate Michael Watson mwatson@senate.ms.gov

MSE Railroad Aaron Nichols anichols@mserr.com

MSE Railroad Brandon Johnson brandon.johnson@mserailroad.com
MSE Railroad Matt Fryfogle mfryfogle@mserr.com

Northrop Grumman

Rick Trammel

rick.trammel@ngc.com

Omega Protein Inc Jeff Blalock jblalock@omegaprotein.com
Omega Protein Inc Jeffery Erkhart jeffery.erkhart@omegaprotein.com
Omega Protein Inc Clay Courtney clay.courtney@omegaprotein.com
Pandle Inc. Walter Randle Ibatpandle@aol.com

Pascagoula Men's Club

Charlie Latady

charles.latady@hii-ingalls.com

Pascagoula Pride

Deborah Frederic

dwfrederic@yahoo.com

Pascagoula River Audubon Center Mark Lasalle mlasalle@audubon.org
Port of Pascagoula Farrell Williams fwilliams@portofpascagoula.com
Press Register Warren Kulo wkulo@al.com

Red Cross Jay Huffstatler Jay.Huffstatler@redcross.org
Rolls Royce Allen Greulich allen.greulich@rolls-royce.com
Rolls Royce Kenneth White Ken.white@rolls-royce.com
Sierra Club Steve Shepard shepartsteve@gmail.com
Singing River Health System Ken Goff ken.goff@mysrhs.com

Singing River Health System

Quetta Sewell

Singing River Health System

Jeff Cramer

jeff.cramer@mysrhs.com

Steps Coalition

Howard Page

stepsorg1@gmail.com

Sun Herald Blake Kaplan bmkaplan@sunherald.com
Sun Herald Karen Nelson kinelson@sunherald.com

Sun Herald Mary Perez meperez@sunherald.com

T Baker Smith Mark Buteau mark.buteau@tbsmith.com
Team Rubicon Brian Harris brian.harris@teamrubiconusa.org
Tindall Corp Robert Warren robertwarren@tindallcorp.com
US Air Force (Keesler) Steve Reed stevenj.reed@yahoo.com

US Coast Guard Jolene Bruard Jolene.G.Bruard@uscg.mil
VT Halter Marine D. Goff d.goff@vthm.com

VT Halter Marine & VT Marine Ray Sprouse r.sprouse@vthm.com

WLOX Danielle Thomas dthomas@wlox.com

WLOX Doug Walker dwalker@wlox.com

WXXV Toni Miles tmiles@wxxv25.com

WXXV Kendra Turley kturley@wxxv25.com




